PHILIP LIVESTOCK LLC

Tuesday, January 03, 2023

The bred cattle sale was smokin'! Lots of interest. Next week, Big Feeder Cattle Special.

Bred Cattle:
TREVOR G. WILLIAMS , INTERIOR SD

GERALD & MOLLY RISSE , MARTIN SD

HUDDLESTON CATTLE CO, MARTIN SD
RAMSEY & RAMSEY PARTNERSH , PHILIP SD
D. RICK KING, PHILIP SD

MERLE & LINDA STILWELL , KADOKA SD
WEST RIVER CONSIGNOR

Market is getting higher.
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SHUCK BROTHERS INC, UNION CENTER SD

Weighups:
MERLE & LINDA STILWELL , KADOKA SD

HEATH FREEMAN , OWANKA SD

JOSH & RACHEL EMBREE , LONG VALLEY SD
TREVOR G. WILLIAMS , INTERIOR SD
GERALD OR MOLLY RISSE , MARTIN SD
SHUCK BROTHERS INC, UNION CENTER SD

D. RICKKING, PHILIP SD

LARRY & SCOT EISENBRAUN , WALL SD

STEVE & PAMELA CLEMENTS, PHILIP SD
GERALD W & SUSAN E WOODFORD , CUSTER SD

MATT VANDERMAY , LONG VALLEY SD

15 BLACK-BRD COW SM

42 BLACK-BRD COW BM

42 BLACK-BRD COW BM

42 BLACK-BRD COW BM

42 BLACK-BRD COW BM
18 BLACK-BRD COW BM

30 BLACK-BRD COW BM

27 BLACK-BRD COW BM

39 BLACK-BRD COW SM

18 BLACK-BRD COW SM

10 BLACK-BRD COW SM

23 BLK/BWF-BRD COW 3TO 6
4 RED-BRD COW 3TO 6

28 BLK/BWF-BRD COW SM

24 BLK/BWF-BRD COW BM

32 RED-BRD COW SM TO

4 BLK/BWF-COW
33 RD/BLK-COW
BLK/BWF-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-BULL
RED-COW
RD/BLK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
36 BLACK-COW
20 BLK/BWF-COW

7 BLK/BWF-COWETTE
BLK/BWF-COW LUMP
BLACK-COW
BLACK-HFRT
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLACK-COWETTE
BLK/BWF-HFRT
BLACK-COW LAME
BLACK-COW
BLACK-BULL DRUG FRE

W R P R R R R DR R R R W

[ = YV R S Gy S G S o B N

1287
1318
1312
1291
1289
1264
1210
1195
1269
1337
1301
1147
1210
1328
1193
1248

1173
1374
1325
1105
1310
1040
1055
1330
1360
1474
1070
1815

950
1640
1245
1320
1345
1449
1301
1221
1165
1174
1066

970
1035
1285

975

970
1250
2035

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

B2 N Vo S Vo S Vs AV R "2 T Vo SR Vo S U S Vo S V0 R Ve S V2 B Vo SV 72 R Vo SR Vo S V0 S V0 V0 IV B V2 BV R V2 LB Vo SR Vo S Vo S V0 SR V0

1,250.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
835.00
725.00
700.00
775.00
835.00

1,500.00

1,500.00

1,200.00
800.00
860.00

95.00
67.00
69.50
100.00
61.00
80.00
101.00
68.00
64.00
70.50
102.00
60.50
92.00
92.50
64.50
61.00
65.00
71.50
65.00
70.00
61.00
60.50
107.00
71.00
71.00
63.00
82.00
1.00
65.00
105.00



LARRY & SCOT EISENBRAUN , WALL SD

SHUCK BROTHERS INC, UNION CENTER SD

WEST RIVER CONSIGNOR

KLAY & KALEN HARRIS , MARTIN SD

TYLER HILMER , CAPUTA SD
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